County Street 

Waukegan, IL 60085 

Time & Material Order Form 

CRM #: 10767465 

Tyler Technologies, Inc. (Tyler) agrees to the following proposed scope of work as detailed in the 

attached requirements section.  

Tyler Technologies has determined One Hundred Seventy-Five (175) hours to complete the services 

mentioned in the estimate.  Based on the previously quoted Time & Material Rate, this would calculate 

to a fee of Thirty-Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars ($36,750.00).  

If you are satisfied with this estimate and would like to have Tyler Technologies provide the 

services mentioned above, please sign the e-mailed/faxed copy, where indicated and return by e-

mail/fax as soon as possible so that we may schedule the work.